BIDS FOR HOPMEADOW STREET - SANITARY SEWER - PROJECT WPCA 16-04

Simscroft Echo Farms

R. R. Hiltbrand

Schultz Corporation

Mastrobattisto, Inc.

Hemlock Construction

River Valley Construction

B&W Paving

Total Bid
74,977.00

69,922.00

124,335.89

102,506.00

150,004.00

87,550.00

87,775.00

Alternative
#1

S 2,496.00

S 3,520.00

S 6,165.12

S 5,804.80

S 3,840.00

$ 3,200.00

$ 5,952.00

Alternative
#2

S 1,638.00

S 2,310.00

S 4,045.86

S 3,024.00

S 3,780.00

$ 2,100.00

$ 3,906.00



